
Household Income*
1 Mile......$83,927
3 Miles......$75,049

Traffic Count Cars Daily*
 Moreno Beach Drive: 15,400 

 Highway 60: 74,000  

Population*
1 Mile.......3,952
3 Miles......61,243

171,483 Sq. Ft. of Retail Space

(BRE#01362187)

 Darren Bovard
dbovard@newmarkmerrill.com

For additional information, 
please contact:

or
Greg Giacopuzzi
ggiacopuzzi@newmarkmerrill.com
(BRE#01906640)

12641-12831 Moreno Beach Drive, Moreno Valley, CA 92555

Moreno
Beach
Plaza 

Moreno
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NewMark Merrill
C  O  M  P  A  N  I  E  S
When you love shopping centers it shows.

*Estimates are based on 2014 demographics for population and average income per household. Traffic count is based upon owner's calculations.
 The information contained herein is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.

Beautiful upscale Neighborhood Shopping Center visible from the 60 Freeway.

Located near an upscale neighborhood and the gateway to Lake Perris 
Recreational Area.

Just under 1 million Square Feet of Retail synergy.



12641-12831 Moreno Beach Drive, Moreno Valley, CA 92555

(BRE#01362187)

 Darren Bovard
dbovard@newmarkmerrill.com

For additional information, 
please contact:

or
Greg Giacopuzzi
ggiacopuzzi@newmarkmerrill.com
(BRE#01906640)

 

NewMark Merrill
C  O  M  P  A  N  I  E  S
When you love shopping centers it shows.

*Estimates are based on 2013 demographics for population and average income per household. Traffic count is based upon owner's calculations.
 The information contained herein is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.

timates are based on 2013 demographics for population and average income per household. Traffic count is based upon owner's ca
e information contained herein is not guaranteed and should be independently verified.
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GNC 

Landlord makes no representation that any of the above tenants, parking lot or building con�gurations 
will exist now or in the future. Tenants depicted may be proposed and may not actually occupy the 
proposed buildings. The dimensions and square footages shown are estimated only and not guaranteed.

Moreno Beach Plaza 
12641-12831 Moreno Beach Drive, Moreno Valley, CA 92555

Eucalyptus Avenue

Suite Tenant  SF
31101 Available  2,120
31102 Quiznos  1,300
31103 Juice It Up  1,080
31104 Sally Beauty 1,500
31105 House of Beauty 1,200
31106 Angel’s Nail Spa 1,950
31107 GNC  1,502
31108 Schools Credit Union 3,150
51101 Starbucks  1,700
51102 Ono Hawaiian 1,575
61101 Game Stop 1,510
61102 Verizon  1,200
61103 Payless Shoe Source 2,882
Pad 1 El Pollo Loco 
Pad 2 Wendy’s  
Pad 3 Del Taco   

 

Pad 21

51101

51102

61101
61102

61103

31104
31103

31102
31101

31108
31107

31106
31105

For Information, Please Contact
Greg Giacopuzzi (BRE#01904460)
Darren Bovard (BRE#01362187)

NewMark Merrill Companies
Tel: 818.710.6100 Fax: 818.710.6116

Available
2,120 SF
Built-Out

Restaurant
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